

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 1333

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1333 as engrossed 3/3/97
by

striking on line 1 of page 7 the figures "6,867,400 6,967,400"
and substituting therefor "7,067,400 7,217,400";

AND

by striking on line 4 of page 7 the figures "1,305,297 1,323,918"
and substituting therefor "1,381,175 1,465,796";

AND

by striking on line 11 of page 7 the figures "9,570,703 9,704,782"
and substituting therefor " 9,846,581 10,096,660".

The Amendment was read

Senator Scott; Representatives Schexnayder, Ingram, Thicksten

akp:kd

1333.2

Clerk.

Chief